
1 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 5 71.23 40.48 30.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.24 10.243 3 3 2 3 3 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.35 10.451 1 1 0 1 0 -1

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.652 2 2 1 1 0 1

4 3Lo 5.39 X 1.08 6.472 2 3 1 3 3 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 1 2 3 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.173 2 3 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 2 2 1 1

34.89 40.48

Skating Skills 1.00 6.456.75 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00

Transitions 1.00 5.856.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25

Performance 1.00 6.356.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00

Composition 1.00 6.006.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.106.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75

30.75

2 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 2 70.63 40.58 30.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.28 9.282 2 1 2 1 2 1

2 3Lo 4.90 1.08 5.982 2 2 2 3 3 2

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 1 1 2 2 1 1

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.83 11.941 2 2 1 2 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.283 3 1 3 3 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 2 1 0 1 1 1

35.41 40.58

Skating Skills 1.00 6.156.50 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.706.00 6.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50

Performance 1.00 6.256.25 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.906.00 7.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.055.75 7.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00

30.05
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3 日  野  龍  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 6 62.82 30.72 33.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T<< << 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A 8.00 -2.24 5.76-3 -3 -4 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.08 1.982 1 0 -1 1 -1 1

4 3Lo+3T 10.01 X 0.78 10.792 3 1 0 1 2 2

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 2 3 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.92 4.223 3 3 2 3 3 2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.50 2.753 2 2 2 3 1 2

32.26 30.72

Skating Skills 1.00 6.907.25 7.25 6.75 6.25 7.50 6.75 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.456.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 7.50 6.25 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.607.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.25

Composition 1.00 6.506.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 7.25 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.657.00 7.00 6.50 6.00 7.25 6.50 6.25

33.10

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 山  本  恭  廉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 4 56.86 27.66 29.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.11 5.411 1 0 0 0 -1 0

2 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.283 4 2 2 3 3 2

3 3S+2T<< << 4.70 -1.98 2.72-4 -4 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.662 3 2 2 3 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 3 2 2 2 2 1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.83 4.033 3 2 2 3 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 3 2 2 2 2 2

25.93 27.66

Skating Skills 1.00 5.606.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.506.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.00 6.006.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

Composition 1.00 6.006.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.106.25 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00

29.20
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5 竹  内  孝太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 1 50.09 22.74 27.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp2 2.50 0.35 2.852 2 1 2 1 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 2 0 2 1 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 0 1 2 1 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 2 0 1 1 0 0

6 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.29 7.111 1 0 0 1 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.812 2 0 1 1 0 0

22.22 22.74

Skating Skills 1.00 5.605.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.205.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.505.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.506.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.555.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

27.35

6 和  田  龍  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 3 45.79 21.84 25.95 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.04 1.861 -1 0 1 0 -2 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 0 1 1 0 1

5 3Lz+COMBO 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.26 3.562 1 0 0 2 0 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 1 0 1 -1 -1 -1

30.39 21.84

Skating Skills 1.00 5.455.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.955.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.055.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.255.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.255.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

25.95

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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